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Christ Lutheran Church

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3 Pentecost 19

Radio Program
8:30 AM (KAGO 1150 AM)
Worship

9:30 AM (Pastor gone - led by Elder)

6

8

Evangelical Lutheran Synod General Pastoral Conference

(Minneapolis, MN)

10 Pentecost 20

Radio Program
8:30 AM (KAGO 1150 AM)
Worship

9:30 AM (Pastor gone - led by Elder)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 Pentecost 21

Radio Program
8:30 AM (KAGO 1150 AM)

Worship with Communion
9:30 AM

Sunday School & Bible Class
10:45 AM

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 Pentecost 22

Radio Program
8:30 AM (KAGO 1150 AM)
Worship
9:30 AM
Sunday School & Bible Class
10:45 AM

25

Happy Birthday
Neal Eberlein

26

27

Happy Birthday
Steven Caldwell

Happy Birthday
William Morrow

28

29

30

Happy Birthday
Virgil Teigland

31 Reformation Sunday

Radio Program
8:30 AM (KAGO 1150 AM)

Worship with Communion
9:30 AM

Sunday School & Bible Class
10:45 AM

“For there is no difference; for all have sinned and fall short of the glory of God,
being justified freely by His grace through the redemption that is in Christ Jesus.”
(Romans 3:21-24)




